200 MHz – 1 GHz
Oscilloscopes
DEBUG IN HIGH DEFINITION
Lowest Noise and
Powerful Toolbox
8000
6000
4000

USB 2.0 Trigger and Decode Option HDO4K-USB2bus TD
USB2-HSIC Decode Option HDO4K-USB2-HSICbus D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Product Description Product Code
Probes and Amplifiers
250 MHz Passive Probe for HDO4000A, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP017
500 MHz Passive Probe 10:1, 10 MΩ PP018
500 MHz Passive Probe, 5mm, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP026
Power/Voltage Rail Probe. 4 GHz bandwidth, 1.2x
attenuation, ±30V offset, ±800mV
RP4030
Browser for use with RP4030 RP4000-BROWSER
1,500 V, 120 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe HVD3106
1kV, 80 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe with
6m cable
HVD3106-6M
1kV, 120 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe with-
out tip Accessories
HVD3106-NOACC
1,500 V, 25 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe HVD3102
1kV, 25 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe without
tip Accessories
HVD3102-NOACC
2kV, 120 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3206
2kV, 80 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe with
6m cable
HVD3206-6M
6kV, 100 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3605
High Voltage Fiber Optic Probe, 60 MHz (requires
accessory tip)
HVFO103
±1V (1x) Tip Accessory for HVFO103 HVFO100-1X-TIP